Specifications subject to change without notice
Page 1of 3
High Frequency Very Low Noise VCXO
VLCU-Type series
VLCU-Type Series in 14 x 9mm SMD package
VLCU-Type series is a high frequency high performance VCXO offering
high frequency and very low phase noise. The part comes in a small SMD

Transfer<1min.; -40℃+/-3℃; 85℃+/-3℃
4.3. Mechanical Shock DIN EN 60068-2-27 6 shocks per axis, 100g; 6ms both directions
Table 1 : ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
VLCU V L W A F F
9 x 14mm
4 Pads SMD VCXO
VDD : 5V
V : Overall :
+/-35ppm
Pulling :
+/-35ppm
L : -40oC ~ 85oC
C : -20oC ~ 70oC
W : Sine Wave
F : Option A
G : Option B
J : Option C
F :
RoHS Compliant
Specifications subject to change without notice
Page 3of 3
OUTLINE DRAWING
Pin FUNCTIONS
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION (MARKING)
Pin Function
#1 Vcon
#2 GND
#3 Output
#4 VDD
XXX.XX MHz
6 digits (Including decimal point)
Type & Frequency Code
Date Code
YY : Year of Manufacture
(08=2008,09=2009)
WW : Week No. (2 digits)
YYWW